APPLICATIONS
Casino Gaming, Embedded / Industrial Systems, Enterprise
Computing, Notebook, Medical Industry, Military and Aerospace.
CONTACT US CENTURION
Website www.cme.co.za 254 Lochner Road
E-mail sales@cme.co.za Raslouw, Centurion
Tel no 012 666 9066/8 Gauteng, South Africa
FEATURES

most applications including high end desktop computer use which can
include a high number of continuous reads and writes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Family Capacity Flash Form Factor Part Number
2.5” SATA
WITH DRAM
128GB
TLC 2.5”
SSD25-3DT-128G
256GB SSD25-3DT-256G
512GB SSD25-3DT-512G
1TB SSD25-3DT-1TB
2.5” SSD WITH DRAM
SPECIFICATIONS
Model SSD25-3DT-XXGB
Capacity 128GB 256GB 512GB 1024GB
Max. Read Speed (MB/S) 550 550 550 550
Max. Write Speed (MB/S) 500 510 510 510
Max. Random 4K Read IOPS 400 400 400 400